Data Sheet
Key Features
•	 AutoChannel™ instantaneous channel lineup
detection eliminates need for lineup editing, updating
and deploying
•	 OneCheck comprehensive mistake-proof automated
tests, including: ingress, downstream channels and
DOCSIS carriers at three demarcation points

Particle Size Detection <1 μm
Power Source USB port
Setting for Profile, Tip, Focus Meter, Button Action
Actions for Live Mode, Test Mode, High Magnification
Probe Model, Serial, Firmware
Standard Accessories
Protective Case with Hand Strap snd Detachable Shoulder Strap
AC Power Supply with Country-Specific Adaptor Plugs (USA, UK, Euro, Australia, China)
Quick Start Guide
StrataSync Core Support
Specifications continued
8  OneExpert DSP (ONX-220)
Data Sheet
Description Part Number
SW Pkg Dual Diplexer Model
Base 42/85 MHz ONX-220-42-85-D31-BASE
65/204 MHz ONX-220-65-204-D31-BASE
Plus 42/85 MHz ONX-220-42-85-D31-PLUS
65/204 MHz ONX-220-65-204-D31-PLUS
Pro 42/85 MHz ONX-220-42-85-D31-PRO
65/204 MHz ONX-220-65-204-D31-PRO
Options
Home Leakage Software Option ONX-2XX-SW-OPT-HL-LKG
Cable Fault Finder ONX-2XX-SW-OPT-XDR
Advanced WiFi Option (w/unit purchase) ONX-2XX-SW-OPT-ADV-WIFI

Five-Year Warranty BRONZE-5
Three-Year Warranty and One Calibration SILVER-3
Five-Year Warranty and Two Calibrations SILVER-5
General Accessories
ONX-220 Vehicle Charger with Integrated Cable ONX-2XX-PWR-ADPT-VEH
Strand Hook for OneExpert and DSP Meters 1019-00-1366
ONX-220 Soft-Sided Case with Shoulder Strap ONX-2XX-CASE-BASIC
Test Accessories
Home Leakage Test Kit with Antenna	 TRI-LKG-HL-METER-KIT
P5000i USB Fiber Scope FBP-P5000I
MP-80 USB optical power meter MP-80A
MP-60 USB optical power meter MP-60A
Replacement Parts
ONX-220 Wall Charger with Integrated Cable ONX-2XX-PWR-ADPT-WALL
ONX-220 Field Replaceable Battery (48 WHR) ONX-2XX-BATT-48WHR
OneExpert Field Replaceable F-connectors (25 pack) ONX-CATV-FCON-25PK
ONX-220 Form-Fitted Case with Shoulder Strap ONX-2XX-CASE-DELUXE
Replacement Screen Protector (5 Pack) ONX-SCREEN-PROTECTION
Ordering Information continued
10  OneExpert DSP (ONX-220)